
1st Round Qtr Final Semi Final Final
12-Feb-22 19-Feb-22 26-Feb-22

Terrigal Bowling Club
2022 Men's Minor Singles Championship

11

16

10

25

24

9

Gary McMahon8

Peter Leonard

Gary McMahon

Tony Hull

25

10

26

25

25

Gary McMahon

11

Tony Hull

Bye Tony Hull

David McCulloch

15

16

13

14

Bye David McCulloch

Ian Horton 22

11

12

Gary McMahon 25 Gary McMahon

Rob Clark 25

21 Rob Clark

Jack Fernance for

7 Michel Papeix

Scott Webster 25
Scott Webster

Michel Papeix 22

5

6

Warren Parkes

Peter Kerr 23 Scott Webster 25

4 Warren Parkes

Warren Parkes

3 Peter Hughes for Warren Parkes 25

05-Feb-22

John Hickman 25 John Hickman1

2

24

George Hardie 17


